
From: Watson, Dale <dwatson@aging.sc.gov>
To: Bailey, Jalawnda <jbailey@aging.sc.gov>

Beard, Rene <rbeard@aging.sc.gov>
Roberts, Courtney <croberts@aging.sc.gov> 
Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov> 
Ellison, Ruchelle <rellison@aging.sc.gov>
Ford, Elizabeth <meford@aging.sc.gov>
Grant, Pamela <grantp@aging.sc.gov>
Harkins, Matt <mharkins@aging.sc.gov> 
Hightower, Paula <hightowr@aging.sc.gov> 
Jones, Sherhonda <sjones@aging.sc.gov>
Keller, Tammy <tkeller@aging.sc.gov>
Kelly, LaWandra <lkelly@aging.sc.gov>
Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
Knight, Corinne <cknight@aging.sc.gov>
Capers, LaChandra <lcapers@aging.sc.gov> 
McJunkins, Sean <smcjunkins@aging.sc.gov> 
Newman, Jordan <jnewman@aging.sc.gov> 
Page, Hank <hpage@aging.sc.gov>
Pondy, Kevin <pondyk@aging.sc.gov>
Rivers, Denise <riversd@aging.sc.gov>
Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov>
Eskew, Sandra <seskew@aging.sc.gov>
Shavo, Katherine <kshavo@aging.sc.gov> 
Shealy, W. Boyd <wbshealy@aging.sc.gov> 
Sims, Kevin <ksims@aging.sc.gov>
Turner, Sonya <sturner@aging.sc.gov>
Stegall, Patrick <pstegall@aging.sc.gov> 
Stroman, Susan <sstroman@aging.sc.gov> 
Strong, Crystal <cstrong@aging.sc.gov>
Valentin, Angela <avalentin@aging.sc.gov>
Van Cleave, Jennifer <jvancleave@aging.sc.gov> 
Watson, Dale <dwatson@aging.sc.gov> 
Wingfield, Paula <pwingfield@aging.sc.gov>
Wolf, Anne <awolf@aging.sc.gov>
Wray, Joey <jwray@aging.sc.gov>
Zavoras, Catherine <cZavoras@aging.sc.gov>

Date: 11/12/2014 8:31:38 AM 
Subject: November Birthdays

Pam and I (November Cake Bringers) have placed donuts in the kitchen.
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A. Dale Watson
State Long Term Care Ombudsman
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
Office of the State Long Term Care Ombudsman
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9898 Fax 803-734-9988
dwatson@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.
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